2007 HPPC COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR

(Committee schedule and the room assignments are subject to change)

Points of Integration between Prevention & CARE Committee:
1st Monday of the Month 3-5 PM
Pre-HIV Prevention Plan Committee:



1st Thursday of the month 2:30-4:30 PM
Substance Use Issues and Structural Solutions (SUISS):

1st Thursday of the month 3:00-5:00 PM
Membership/Community Liaison Committee:


2nd Monday of the month 2-4 PM
Full Council Meeting:





2nd Thursday of the month 3-6 PM
Steering Committee:





4th Thursday of the month 3-5 PM
	JANUARY
	Thursday, January 11

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Tuesday, January 16

1:00-3:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE
Thursday, January 25

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering

	Quaker House
330B
330B


	FEBRUARY
	Thursday, February 1

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan
Thursday, February1

3:30-5:00 PM

Substance Use
Monday, February 5

3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, February 8

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Monday, February 12

1:30-3:00 PM

Membership/CLC
Thursday, February 22

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330B
Conf Room
330B

State Building

Conf Room
330A

	MARCH
	Thursday, March 1

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, March 1

3:30-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, March 5

3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, March 8

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Monday, March 12

2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC

Thursday, March 22

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330A
Suite 710
330B

Quaker House

Conf Room

330A

	APRIL
	Monday, April 2

3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, April 5

9:30–11:00 AM

Hlth Related Wk Gp

Thursday, April 5

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, April 5

3:30-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, April 9

2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC
Thursday, April 12

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Thursday, April 26

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330B
330A

330A

Conf Room
Conf Room

Quaker House

330A

	MAY
	Thursday, May 3

9:30–11:00 AM

Hlth Related Wk Gp

Thursday, May 3

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, May 3

3:30-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, May 7


3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, May 10

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Monday, May 14

2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC
Thursday, May 24

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330A

330A

330B

330B
Quaker House
330B

330A

	JUNE
	Monday, June 4


3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, June 7

9:30–11:00 AM

Hlth Related Wk Gp

Thursday, June 7

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, June 7

3:00-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, June 11

2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC

Thursday, June 14

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Thursday, June 28

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330B
330A
330A

Conf Room
330A
Quaker House
330A


	JULY
	Monday, July 2


3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, July 5

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, July 5

3:00-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, July 9


2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC
Thursday, July 12

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

**Thursday, July 26

1:00-3:00 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, July 26

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering

** Additional meeting added in July
	330B

330A

330B
Conf Room

Quaker House

330A

330A

	AUGUST
	Thursday, August 2

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, August 2

3:00-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, August 6

3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, August 9

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

*Monday, August 13

2:00-5:00 PM

Membership/CLC
Thursday, August 23

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering

*Time has been extended.
	330A

330B
330B
Quaker House
Conf Room

330A

	SEPTEMBER
	Thursday, September 6

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, September 6

3:00-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, September 10

2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC

Monday, September 10

3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/Care

Thursday, September 13
3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Thursday, September 27
3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330A

330B
Conf Room
330A

Quaker House
330A

	OCTOBER
	Monday, October 1

3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, October 4

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, October 4

3:00-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, October TBD

2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC
Thursday, October 11

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Thursday, October 25

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330B
330A
330B

Quaker House
330A

	NOVEMBER
	Thursday, November 1

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, November 1

3:00-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, November 5

3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, November 8

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Monday, November TBD
2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC
Thursday, November 15

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330A

330B
330A
Quaker House
330A

	DECEMBER
	Monday, December 3

3:00-5:00 PM

POI Btw Prev/CARE

Thursday, December 6

2:30-4:30 PM

Pre-HIV Prev Plan

Thursday, December 6

3:00-5:00 PM

Substance Use

Monday, December 10

2:00-4:00 PM

Membership/CLC

Thursday, December 13

3:00-6:00 PM

Council Meeting

Thursday, December 27

3:00-5:00 PM

Steering


	330A
330A

330B

Conf Room

Quaker House

330A


Note:  Conf Room, 330A, 330B meeting rooms are located at the AIDS Office, 25 Van Ness Avenue, San Francisco, CA  94102.
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